2025/08/18(A/2)
_
1 / 8
AD30-23Sxx Series
AC-DC Converter丨 30W丨 Compact size丨 DIP丨 4000VAC丨 85～305VAC
Features
Package Type: DIP
Universal Input: 85～305VAC / 100～430VDC

Input Voltage
(VAC)
Out Power
(W)
Out Voltage
(VDC)
Out Current
Max.(mA)
Full Load
Efficiency %(230VAC,Typ.)
Capacitive Load
Max.(µF)
EN/UL
pending
AD30-23S03 85～305 19.8 3.3 6000 85 6600
AD30-23S05 85～305 30 5 6000 86 6600
AD30-23S09 85～305 30 9 3400 88 4400
AD30-23S12 85～305 30 12 2500 89 4400
AD30-23S15 85～305 30 15 2000 89 3300
AD30-23S18 85～305 30 18 1670 87 3300
AD30-23S24 85～305 31 24 1300 88 1000
AD30-23S48 85～305 30 48 630 89 470
Note：
1. All the above data were tested within the parameter range of typical application circuits；
2. The product images are for reference only. Please refer to the actual product for details.
AD30-23Sxx Series